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Year 11

2 Mon 20 Jul 11GEOb/AS91011/4/Assessment Starts                         

11PEH/AS90963/5/Assessment Starts

Tue 21 Jul

Wed 22 Jul

Thu 23 Jul

Fri 24 Jul

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 27 Jul 11PEP/AS91334/5/Assessment Starts

Tue 28 Jul

Wed 29 Jul

Thu 30 Jul

Fri 31 Jul

Sat/Sun 1 Aug

4 Mon 3 Aug 11JPEa/AS90897/5/Assessment Starts

Tue 4 Aug

Wed 5 Aug

Thu 6 Aug 11HIH/AS91002/4/Assessment Starts

Fri 7 Aug

Sat/Sun 8 Aug

5 Mon 10 Aug ESL102/US26622/4/Assessment Starts

Tue 11 Aug

Wed 12 Aug

Thu 13 Aug

Fri 14 Aug AGB101/AS91865/4/Assessment Starts

Sat/Sun 15 Aug

6 Mon 17 Aug 11HIW/AS91001/4/Assessment Starts                

11DTMb/AS91878/3/Assessment Starts                 

ESL102/US26624/Assessment Starts                       

ESL102/US26625/3/Assessment Starts                  

11HIW/AS91001/4/Assessment Starts

Tue 18 Aug

Wed 19 Aug

Thu 20 Aug

Fri 21 Aug AGB101/AS91865/4/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun 22 Aug

7 Mon

24 Aug 11SCIb/AS90947/4/Assessment Starts                

11PET/AS91334/3/Assessment Starts

Tue 25 Aug

Wed 26 Aug

Thu 27 Aug

Fri 28 Aug

Sat/Sun 29 Aug

8 Mon 31 Aug 11MGS/AS91030/3/Assessment Ends

Tue 1 Sep

Wed 2 Sep

Thu 3 Sep 11DRAb/AS91213/4/Test 11HIH/AS91002/4/Assessment Ends

Fri 4 Sep

Sat/Sun

Mon 7-Sep 11DTAb/US2792/2/Assessment Starts                   

11MSE/AS91263/3/Assessment Starts

Tue 8-Sep

9 Wed 9-Sep

Thu 10-Sep 11HIH/AS91002/4/Assessment Starts                  

Fri 11-Sep 11HIW/AS91001/4/Assessment Ends                                  

11DTMb/AS91878/3/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

10 Mon 14 Sep 11DTPb/AS91883/4/Assessment Starts

Tue 15 Sep

Wed 16 Sep

Thu 17 Sep

Fri 18 Sep 11DTAb/US2792/2/Assessment Ends                                 

11PEP/AS91334/5/Assessment EndsSat/Sun

11 Mon 21 Sep

Tue 22 Sep 11FNTb/AS91082/4/Assessment Ends

Wed 23 Sep

Thu 24 Sep

Fri 25 Sep End of Term 3 11GEOb/AS91011/4/Assessment Ends                                

11DTPb/AS91883/4/Assessment Ends                              

11MSE/AS91263/3/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

Mon 28 Sep

Tue 29 Sep

Wed 30 Sep

Thu 1 Oct

Fri 2 Oct

Sat/Sun

Mon 5 Oct

Tue 6 Oct

Wed 7 Oct

Thu 8 Oct

Fri 9 Oct

Sat/Sun

12 Mon 12 Oct 11CLSb/AS91025/6/Assessment Starts                            

AGB101/AS91866/4/Assessment Starts

Tue 13 Oct

Wed 14 Oct

Thu 15 Oct

Fri 16 Oct 11PEF/AS90965/4/Assessment Starts 11HIH/AS91002/4/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

13 Mon 19 Oct

Tue 20 Oct

Wed 21 Oct

Thu 22 Oct

Fri 23 Oct 11END/AS90853/4/Assessment Ends                      

11ENR/AS90854/4/Assessment Ends                     

11ENW/AS90052/AS90053/3/Assessment Ends                          

11ENM/AS90852/4/Assessment Ends                          

11ENLb/US26624/US26625/10/Assessment Ends                  

11ENOb/AS90853/4/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

14 Mon 26 Oct 11SCIa/AS90935/4/Assessment starts

Tue 27 Oct AGB101/AS91866/4/Assessment Ends                           

Year 11 Art Folio Due 3pm

Wed 28 Oct 11ENA/AS90852/4/Assessment Ends                     

11ENV/AS90856/3/Assessment Ends

Thu 29 Oct

Fri 30 Oct ESL102/US26622/4/Assessment Ends                               

ESL102/US26624/Assessment Ends                               

ESL102/US26625/3/Assessment Ends                                        

11PEF/AS90965/4/Assessment Starts                                

11ENA/AS90852/4/Assessment Ends                                             

11JPEa/AS90897/5/Assessment Ends                               

11SCIa/AS90935/4/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

15 Mon 2 Nov 11BIOa/AS90925/4/Assessment Starts                                  

11MSE/AS91035/4/Assessment Starts

Tue 3 Nov

Wed 4 Nov

Thu 5 Nov

Fri 6 Nov 11PET/AS91334/3/Assessment Ends                                      

11BIOa/AS90925/4/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

16 Mon 9 Nov 11SCIb/AS90947/4/Assessment Ends                           

11HIW/AS91001/4/Assessment Ends

Tue 10 Nov

Wed 11 Nov 11SCPb/AS90942/4/Assessment Ends

Thu 12 Nov

Fri 13 Nov 11CLSb/AS91025/6/Assessment Ends                           

11MSE/AS91035/4/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

17 Mon 16 Nov

Tue 17 Nov

Wed 18 Nov

Thu 19 Nov

Fri 20 Nov 11PEH/AS90963/5/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

18 Mon 23 Nov

Tue 24 Nov

Wed 25 Nov

Thu 26 Nov 11FSC/AS90950/3/Assessment Ends

Fri 27 Nov

Sat/Sun

19 Mon 30 Nov 11MGS/AS91032/3/Assessment Starts 11PEH/AS90963/5/Assessment Ends

Tue 1 Dec

Wed 2 Dec

Thu 3 Dec

Fri 4 Dec 11MGS/AS91032/3/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

20 Mon 7 Nov

Tue 8 Nov

Wed 9 Nov End of Term 4

Semester Two Assessment Diary 2020 -  Year 11
Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 


